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Lugar No. Piloto Navegante Pais Categoria Marca DÍA 1 DÍA 2 DÍA 3 TOTAL

1 122 Gabriel Pérez Torres Angélica Fuentes Mex UNLIMITED Porsche GT 3 Cup. 00:56:36.6 01:02:16.7 00:44:54.8 02:43:48.1

2 9 Eduardo Henkel Sergo Puente Mex 2.4 A 4.6 L T BMW 2-M 00:57:31.2 01:04:29.5 00:46:27.2 02:48:32.9

3 55 Arturo Mora Jr. Alberto Sosa Mex MENOS DE 2.4 L T VW GTI 01:01:38.6 01:08:19.6 00:50:23.2 03:00:27.4

4 15 José Luis Salamanca Sr. José luis Salamanca Jr. Mex PANAM HB Porsche 911 01:02:09.4 01:10:54.0 00:50:04.8 03:03:09.2

5 27 Marcus J. Neff Marcus C. Neff USA 2.4 A 4.6 L T Subaru WRX STI 01:02:54.1 01:11:14.4 00:49:42.8 03:03:52.3

6 26 George Schroeder Laurence Seiterle USA MAS DE 4.6 L  AN Ford GT Lemans 01:03:55.3 01:13:53.7 00:51:22.7 03:09:12.7

7 10 Eduardo López Márquez Carlos Ruano Mex MENOS DE 2.4 L T Mini - S 01:05:38.4 01:13:51.6 00:53:30.3 03:13:00.3

8 21 Mike Thurow Peggy Thurow USA PANAM HA + BMW 2000 01:05:47.1 01:15:52.2 00:51:54.4 03:13:34.7

9 372 Ralf Christensson Magnus Widen Suecia UNLIMITED Ford Mustang. 00:59:56.5 01:22:55.5 00:51:12.1 03:14:04.1

10 42 Hans Lindbohm Christer Holmgren Suecia PANAM HC Ford Mustang 01:04:43.4 01:14:05.8 00:59:24.3 03:18:13.5

11 88 Luis Gómez C. Martha Gómez C. Mex MENOS DE 2.4 L T Mini Challenge 01:08:28.3 01:16:19.7 00:54:34.1 03:19:22.1

12 357 Scott Butler Angie Mohle USA MENOS DE 2.4 L Mazda Miata. 01:09:57.8 01:20:32.6 00:54:27.3 03:24:57.7

13 16 John Fudge Thomas Searls. USA PANAM HC Ford  Mustang Saleen. 01:08:45.4 01:21:06.7 00:56:48.3 03:26:41.4

14 155 Karlo Flores Carlos Salgado F. Canadá PANAM SPORT M Porsche 356 01:19:54.1 01:14:10.8 00:53:00.2 03:27:05.1

15 29 Tom Minnich Cristin Coombs USA PANAM HA + Alfa Romeo GTV Coupé 01:12:55.0 01:20:00.3 00:55:28.7 03:28:25.0

16 302 Watt Sikes Paul Frame USA PANAM HB Porsche 911 01:10:48.9 01:21:44.0 00:58:35.2 03:31:15.1

17 296 Harry Luchtan Alejandro Luchtan Mex PANAM HA + BMW 2002 01:11:49.8 01:22:18.9 00:58:01.3 03:32:10.0

18 70 Reid Holzworth Sr. Reid Holzworth Jr. USA PANAM HC Chevrolet Chevelle 01:11:01.5 01:22:54.7 00:58:38.9 03:32:41.1

19 44 René Rodríguez Neri Vance Stewart III Mex PANAM T PRODUC Ford Victoria 01:12:55.0 01:28:28.2 01:02:28.0 03:43:51.2

20 23 Jack Rogers C. J. Strupp USA PANAM HC Ford Mustang. 01:46:35.6 01:13:22.3 00:51:45.1 03:51:43.0

21 69 Matthew Morehart Verl Taylor USA MENOS DE 2.4  AN BMW 2002 01:12:51.3 01:44:26.3 00:58:26.7 03:55:53.3

22 25 John Greenwood Ben Greenwood USA PANAM HC Ford Mustang 01:05:30.2 01:56:11.8 00:59:39.6 04:01:22.6

23 12 Kaming Ko Staford Galen China PANAM HC Dodge  Dart 01:06:24.8 02:17:52.1 00:55:54.1 04:20:13.0

24 7 Rommey Bahhur Karim Shaban USA 2.4 A 4.6 L A.N Porsche T-l 01:23:06.6 02:30:41.9 01:10:45.9 05:05:41.4

25 24 Michael Bondarenko Sam Burg USA PANAM HC Ford Falcon 02:11:39.4 02:51:00.0 00:56:35.4 05:59:14.8

133 Doug Mockett Manuel Hinguines USA PANAM T MAYOR Oldsmobile 88 00:57:33.3 01:04:49.2 S/T S/T

370 Bill Fenech Jeff Shwartz 0 PANAM HC Ford Mustang. 01:32:00.7 01:16:41.5 S/T S/T

371 Jon Helmuth Kent Oyer 0 PANAM HC Ford Mustang Fastback 02:12:18.8 01:17:20.6 S/T S/T

13 Bassam Haddad Marisa Marroquin Libano MENOS DE 2.4 L ANPorsche 911 01:12:58.5 01:19:51.4 S/T S/T

33 Frank McKinnon Jim Putnam USA 2.4 A 4.6 L AN Ford Mustang 01:09:38.3 01:20:09.1 S/T S/T

253 Roger Furrer Manuel Montemayor Inglaterra PANAM HA Alfa Romeo Giulia TI 01:21:22.3 01:33:31.9 S/T S/T

116 Dennis Varni  Larry Eugene Hursh USA PANAM ORIGINAL Nash 2 door 02:20:14.9 01:36:28.8 S/T S/T

633 Mark Rittenhouse Marl Laitenberger Canadá MENOS DE 2.4 T Mitsubishi 00:59:50.6 S/T S/T S/T

131 Doug Asay Scott Ackerman USA PANAM T MAYOR Mercury Monterey 01:09:47.8 S/T S/T S/T

41 Greger Landstedt Ole Johan Peterson Swe/Nor PANAM HC Ford Falcon 01:11:52.6 S/T S/T S/T

18 Taz Harvey Francisco Ortíz USA PANAM T MAYOR Studebaker Champion 00:58:52.8 S/T S/T S/T

11 Rick Row Matthew Row USA PANAM HA + BMW 2002 S/T S/T S/T S/T
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Lugar No. Piloto Navegante Pais Categoria Marca DÍA 1 DÍA 2 DÍA 3 TOTAL

1 7 Rommey Bahhur Karim Shaban USA 2.4 A 4.6 L A.N Porsche T-l 01:23:06.6 02:30:41.9 01:10:45.9 05:05:41.4

33 Frank McKinnon Jim Putnam USA 2.4 A 4.6 L AN Ford Mustang 01:09:38.3 01:20:09.1 S/T S/T

1 9 Eduardo Henkel Sergo Puente Mex 2.4 A 4.6 L T BMW 2-M 00:57:31.2 01:04:29.5 00:46:27.2 02:48:32.9

2 27 Marcus J. Neff Marcus C. Neff USA 2.4 A 4.6 L T Subaru WRX STI 01:02:54.1 01:11:14.4 00:49:42.8 03:03:52.3

1 26 George Schroeder Laurence Seiterle USA MAS DE 4.6 L  AN Ford GT Lemans 01:03:55.3 01:13:53.7 00:51:22.7 03:09:12.7

1 69 Matthew Morehart Verl Taylor USA MENOS DE 2.4  AN BMW 2002 01:12:51.3 01:44:26.3 00:58:26.7 03:55:53.3

2 357 Scott Butler Angie Mohle USA MENOS DE 2.4 L Mazda Miata. 01:09:57.8 01:20:32.6 00:54:27.3 03:24:57.7

13 Bassam Haddad Marisa Marroquin Libano MENOS DE 2.4 L ANPorsche 911 01:12:58.5 01:19:51.4 S/T S/T

1 55 Arturo Mora Jr. Alberto Sosa Mex MENOS DE 2.4 L T VW GTI 01:01:38.6 01:08:19.6 00:50:23.2 03:00:27.4

2 10 Eduardo López Márquez Carlos Ruano Mex MENOS DE 2.4 L T Mini - S 01:05:38.4 01:13:51.6 00:53:30.3 03:13:00.3

3 88 Luis Gómez C. Martha Gómez C. Mex MENOS DE 2.4 L T Mini Challenge 01:08:28.3 01:16:19.7 00:54:34.1 03:19:22.1

633 Mark Rittenhouse Marl Laitenberger Canadá MENOS DE 2.4 T Mitsubishi 00:59:50.6 S/T S/T S/T

1 21 Mike Thurow Peggy Thurow USA PANAM HA + BMW 2000 01:05:47.1 01:15:52.2 00:51:54.4 03:13:34.7

2 29 Tom Minnich Cristin Coombs USA PANAM HA + Alfa Romeo GTV Coupé 01:12:55.0 01:20:00.3 00:55:28.7 03:28:25.0

3 296 Harry Luchtan Alejandro Luchtan Mex PANAM HA + BMW 2002 01:11:49.8 01:22:18.9 00:58:01.3 03:32:10.0

253 Roger Furrer Manuel Montemayor Inglaterra PANAM HA Alfa Romeo Giulia TI 01:21:22.3 01:33:31.9 S/T S/T

11 Rick Row Matthew Row USA PANAM HA + BMW 2002 S/T S/T S/T S/T

1 15 José Luis Salamanca Sr. José luis Salamanca Jr. Mex PANAM HB Porsche 911 01:02:09.4 01:10:54.0 00:50:04.8 03:03:09.2

2 302 Watt Sikes Paul Frame USA PANAM HB Porsche 911 01:10:48.9 01:21:44.0 00:58:35.2 03:31:15.1

1 42 Hans Lindbohm Christer Holmgren Suecia PANAM HC Ford Mustang 01:04:43.4 01:14:05.8 00:59:24.3 03:18:13.5

2 16 John Fudge Thomas Searls. USA PANAM HC Ford  Mustang Saleen. 01:08:45.4 01:21:06.7 00:56:48.3 03:26:41.4

3 70 Reid Holzworth Sr. Reid Holzworth Jr. USA PANAM HC Chevrolet Chevelle 01:11:01.5 01:22:54.7 00:58:38.9 03:32:41.1

4 23 Jack Rogers C. J. Strupp USA PANAM HC Ford Mustang. 01:46:35.6 01:13:22.3 00:51:45.1 03:51:43.0

5 25 John Greenwood Ben Greenwood USA PANAM HC Ford Mustang 01:05:30.2 01:56:11.8 00:59:39.6 04:01:22.6

6 12 Kaming Ko Staford Galen China PANAM HC Dodge  Dart 01:06:24.8 02:17:52.1 00:55:54.1 04:20:13.0

7 24 Michael Bondarenko Sam Burg USA PANAM HC Ford Falcon 02:11:39.4 02:51:00.0 00:56:35.4 05:59:14.8

370 Bill Fenech Jeff Shwartz 0 PANAM HC Ford Mustang. 01:32:00.7 01:16:41.5 S/T S/T

371 Jon Helmuth Kent Oyer 0 PANAM HC Ford Mustang Fastback 02:12:18.8 01:17:20.6 S/T S/T

41 Greger Landstedt Ole Johan Peterson Swe/Nor PANAM HC Ford Falcon 01:11:52.6 S/T S/T S/T

116 Dennis Varni  Larry Eugene Hursh USA PANAM ORIGINAL Nash 2 door 02:20:14.9 01:36:28.8 S/T S/T

1 155 Karlo Flores Carlos Salgado F. Canadá PANAM SPORT M Porsche 356 01:19:54.1 01:14:10.8 00:53:00.2 03:27:05.1

133 Doug Mockett Manuel Hinguines USA PANAM T MAYOR Oldsmobile 88 00:57:33.3 01:04:49.2 S/T S/T

131 Doug Asay Scott Ackerman USA PANAM T MAYOR Mercury Monterey 01:09:47.8 S/T S/T S/T

18 Taz Harvey Francisco Ortíz USA PANAM T MAYOR Studebaker Champion 00:58:52.8 S/T S/T S/T

1 44 René Rodríguez Neri Vance Stewart III Mex PANAM T PRODUC Ford Victoria 01:12:55.0 01:28:28.2 01:02:28.0 03:43:51.2

1 122 Gabriel Pérez Torres Angélica Fuentes Mex UNLIMITED Porsche GT 3 Cup. 00:56:36.6 01:02:16.7 00:44:54.8 02:43:48.1

2 372 Ralf Christensson Magnus Widen Suecia UNLIMITED Ford Mustang. 00:59:56.5 01:22:55.5 00:51:12.1 03:14:04.1
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